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U-19 Championship
2022/23 4th round, Match #29

Friday, 10.09.2022, 12:00, "Avanhard", Hrebinky. 10°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka

0 : 3

«Metalist» Kharkiv

31 Pakholiuk Ivan
21 Stavnychyi Viacheslav (C)
18 Popravka Yehor
26 Bykov Yevhenii
5 Korniichuk Serhii
8 Kryvoruchko Oleh
15 Denysenko Daniil
14 Bezruchuk Oleksii
67 Danyliuk Yevhen
9 Kuzyk Roman
11 Tutierov Timur

Substitutes
25 Drui Oleksii
6 Dziuba Vladyslav
17 Kryvenko Valentyn
69 Maksymenko Valentyn
24 Shalabai Andrii

Coach
Pozdieiev Oleksandr

97 Yarosh Mykola
4 Prykhodko Daniil
3 Rustamov Rashyd
14 Vlaha Kyrylo
2 Vernattus Daniel Oniebuchi (C)
8 Melnyk Bohdan
11 Tsvirenko Oleksandr
22 Horiainov Oleksii
19 Kaidalov Danylo
10 Synchuk Hennadii
18 Abramov Yehor

Substitutes
1 Shumilov Serhii
15 Neledva Ihor
16 Horenko Roman
6 Kyselov Valentyn
17 Karpizin Yaroslav
21 Orikhovskyi Maksym
24 Hryshchenko Maksym

Coach
Deikunov Oleh

Referee:
Ochkurenko Artem
Assistant 1:
Yakun Oleh
Assistant 2:
Kravchenko Oleksii
4th Official:
Tyshchenko Artem
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 4th round, Match #29
Friday, 10.09.2022, 12:00, "Avanhard", Hrebinky. 10°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka 0 : 3 «Metalist» Kharkiv
15' 11 Tsvirenko Oleksandr

26 Bykov Yevhenii 15'

5 Korniichuk Serhii 30'

31' 14 Vlaha Kyrylo

42' 11 Tsvirenko Oleksandr

8 Kryvoruchko Oleh 44'

44' 3 Rustamov Rashyd

67 Danyliuk Yevhen
69 Maksymenko Valentyn 62'

15 Denysenko Daniil
24 Shalabai Andrii 67'

71' 18 Abramov Yehor
17 Karpizin Yaroslav

76' 19 Kaidalov Danylo
21 Orikhovskyi Maksym

24 Shalabai Andrii 80'

88' 21 Orikhovskyi Maksym

89' 17 Karpizin Yaroslav

90+2' 11 Tsvirenko Oleksandr
16 Horenko Roman

90+2' 10 Synchuk Hennadii
15 Neledva Ihor

90+3' 16 Horenko Roman
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